JOIN OUR FAMILY TRUSTEE CIRCLE

ABOUT THE FAMILY TRUSTEE CIRCLE

The Raphael House Family Trustee Circle is an engaged community of families helping families-in-need through volunteer efforts and committed financial support. We partner with dedicated Trustees who want to roll up their sleeves and positively impact the lives of families experiencing homelessness—one of San Francisco's most marginalized and vulnerable populations.

FAMILIES HELPING FAMILIES

Becoming a Trustee is not just about an annual gift, it's about engaging in volunteerism with your children, friends, and coworkers. Let Raphael House create unique, family-friendly volunteer opportunities for you, whether it's serving a warm meal in our dining room, decorating holiday cookies in our kitchen, or sprucing up our roof top garden. The possibilities are endless!

BENEFITS OF JOINING THE FAMILY TRUSTEE CIRCLE

\$10,000 — ANGEL SPONSOR*

All of the benefits listed under Candlelight Sponsor, plus:

- Family name recognition on plaque in Raphael House library
- Two exclusive family-friendly volunteer opportunities each year
- Exclusive Family Trustee Circle holiday event in December
- Exclusive opportunities to meet with Executive Director

\$5.000 — CANDLELIGHT SPONSOR*

- Family name recognition at Raphael House entrance
- One exclusive family-friendly volunteer opportunity each year
- Admission to Gobble & Give family celebration
- Trustee appreciation event in spring
- Family name recognition on website, annual report, and some outreach materials

HOW TO GET INVOLVED

Join us on our mission of building a stronger community for all Bay Area families. Your support directly helps parents and children experiencing homelessness get into stable housing and maintain financial stability. To join our Family Trustee Circle, contact info@raphaelhouse.org or go to www.raphaelhouse.org/trustees.





^{*}Giving amount is cumulative over the year.





Join Raphael House's Family Trustee Circle

The Raphael House Family Trustee Circle is an engaged community of families helping families through volunteer efforts and committed financial support. We hope to partner with dedicated Trustees who want to roll up their sleeves to positively impact the lives of families experiencing homelessness. Please fill out the form below to join the Family Trustee Circle and make a positive impact at Raphael House.

| □ I am committing to join the Raph | ael House Family Trustee Circle for the 2020 calendar year (starts nov | v!) |
|---|--|-----|
| Name: | | |
| Address: | | |
| | Email: | |
| Family Name (for recognition): | ☐ I would like to remain anonym | ous |
| I commit to the following giving lev | el: ☐ \$5,000 Candlelight Sponsor ☐ \$10,000 Angel Sponsor | |
| Signature: | Date: | |
| PAYMENT INFORMATION: | | |
| ☐ Payment by Check | | |
| Make checks payable to "Rapha House, 1065 Sutter Street, San | el House of San Francisco." Please attach check and mail or deliver to Raphae rancisco, CA 94109. | el. |
| ☐ Payment by Credit Card | | |
| Name on Card: | | |
| Card Number: | Exp. Date: | |
| Rilling Address: | | |

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING RAPHAEL HOUSE! RAPHAEL HOUSE IS A 501 (C)(3) ORGANIZATION. DONATIONS ARE DEDUCTIBLE TO THE FULLEST EXTENT ALLOWED BY LAW. RAPHAEL HOUSE'S TAX ID NUMBER IS 94-3141608.